
Turfway Park Winter/Spring Meet Stakes Schedule 2023 

Date Stake Running Age Distance Purse 

Sunday, Jan. 1 The Holiday Cheer 27 4yo & up 6f $125,000 

Saturday, Jan. 7 The Turfway Prevue 28 3yo 6.5f $125,000 

Saturday, Jan. 14 The Likely Exchange 25 F&M 4&up 1m $125,000 

Saturday, Jan. 21 The Leonatus Stakes 33 3yo 1m $125,000 

Saturday, Jan. 28 The Wishing Well 30 F&M 4&up 6.5f $125,000 

Saturday, Feb. 4 The Forego 39 4yo & up 6.5f $125,000 

Saturday, Feb. 11 The Valdale 36 F 3yo 6.5f $125,000 

Saturday, Feb. 18 The Dust Commander 32 4yo & up 1 1/16m $125,000 

Saturday, Feb. 25 The Wintergreen 37 F&M 4&up 1m $125,000 

Saturday, March 4 The Cincinnati Trophy 41 F 3yo 1m $150,000 

Saturday, March 4 The John Battaglia Memorial 41 3yo 1 1/16m $150,000 

Saturday, March 11 The Big Daddy 2 4yo & up 6f $125,000 

Saturday, March 18 The Queen 27 F&M 4&up 6f $125,000 

Saturday, March 25 The Jeff Ruby Steaks (GIII) 52 3yo 1 1/8m $700,000 

Saturday, March 25 The TwinSpires Ky Cup Classic (Listed) 23 4yo & up 1 1/8m $300,000 

Saturday, March 25 The Bourbonette Oaks 41 F 3yo 1 1/16m $300,000 

Saturday, March 25 The Rushaway 36 3yo 1 1/16m $250,000 

Saturday, March 25 The Animal Kingdom 37 3yo 6f $250,000 

Saturday, March 25 The Latonia 41 F&M 4&up 1 1/16m $250,000 

Saturday, April 1 The Serena's Song 2 3yo 6f $125,000 

-END- 




